
CYP570C2 Fg
CYP570C1 Fg
CYP570B1 Mg
CYP570A1 Mg
CYP570D1 Fg
CYP527E1 Fg
CYP527D1 Bc
CYP527A1 Nc
CYP527C1 Mg
CYP527B1 Nc
CYP535B1 Mg
CYP535A1 Nc
CYP535D1 An
CYP535C1 Mg
CYP507A1 Nc
CYP573A2 Fg
CYP573A1 Mg
CYP573A3 Mg
CYP572A1 Mg
CYP632A1 Fg
CYP629A1 Fg
CYP676A1 An
CYP536A2 Mg
CYP536A1 Nc
CYP532C1 Fg 
CYP532C2 An
CYP532B2 Fg
CYP532B1 Fg
CYP532F1 An
CYP532D1 An
CYP532A1 Nc
CYP532A3 Fg
CYP532A2 Mg
CYP532A4 An
CYP532E1 An
CYP57A1v1 Nh
CYP57A2   Nh
CYP631A1 Fg
CYP631B1 An
CYP531D1 Fg
CYP531D2 An
CYP531C1 Fg
CYP531A1 Nc
CYP531B1 Mg
CYP675A1 An
CYP674A1 An
CYP53A8 Fg
CYP53A4 Nc
CYP53A5 Mg
CYP53A7 Fg
CYP53A3 An
CYP53A1 A nig
CYP53A6 Fg
CYP53A2 Ap
CYP53B1  Rm
CYP673A1 An
CYP528A3 Mg
CYP528A2 Fg
CYP528A1 Nc
CYP575A1 Mg
CYP630B1 Fg
CYP630B2 An
CYP630A1 Fg
0.2

An = Aspergillus nidulans
A nig = Aspergillus niger
Ap = Aspergillus parasiticus
Bc = Botytis cinerea
Fg = Fusarium graminearum
Mg = Magnaporthe grisea
Nc = Neurospora crassa
Nh = Nectria haematococca
Rm = Rhodotorula minuta

UPGMA tree of the fungal CYP53 clan part B (see the master CYP53 tree for location) D. Nelson March 17, 2004
630

575

528

673

53

674
675

531

631

57

532

536
676
629
632
572

573

507

535

527

570


